
 2014 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUBMISSION DEADLINES

Noon Deadline Commissioners Meeting / AP Pay Date

Friday, January 24, 2014 Monday, February 03, 2014

Friday, February 07, 2014 Tuesday, February 18, 2014

Friday, February 21, 2014 Monday, March 03, 2014

Friday, March 07, 2014 Monday, March 17, 2014

Friday, March 28, 2014 Monday, April 07, 2014

Friday, April 11, 2014 Monday, April 21, 2014

Friday, April 25, 2014 Monday, May 05, 2014

Friday, May 09, 2014 Monday, May 19, 2014

Friday, May 23, 2014 Monday, June 02, 2014

Friday, June 06, 2014 Monday, June 16, 2014

Friday, June 27, 2014 Monday, July 07, 2014

Friday, July 11, 2014 Monday, July 21, 2014

Friday, July 25, 2014 Monday, August 04, 2014

Friday, August 08, 2014 Monday, August 18, 2014

Friday, August 22, 2014 Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Friday, September 05, 2014 Monday, September 15, 2014

Friday, September 26, 2014 Monday, October 06, 2014

Friday, October 10, 2014 Monday, October 20, 2014

Friday, October 24, 2014 Monday, November 03, 2014

Friday, November 07, 2014 Monday, November 17, 2014

Thursday, November 20, 2014 Monday, December 01, 2014

Friday, December 05, 2014 Monday, December 15, 2014

Thursday, December 18, 2014 Tuesday, December 30, 2014

ALL JURY ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MUST BE IN BY NOON EVERY TUESDAY FOR PAYMENT ON WEDNESDAY

ALL COURT ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MUST BE IN BY NOON EVERY TUESDAY FOR PAYMENT ON THURSDAY

ALL UTILITY ACCOUNTS PAYALBE MUST BE IN BY NOON EVERY WEDNESDAY FOR PAYMENT ON FRIDAY

All Other Accounts Payable must be in the Auditor's Office by NOON as scheduled below for Commissioner's Approval:

Friday, January 10, 2014 Tuesday, January 21, 2014
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